ELSA Il ...
Series



MERITOR TYPE

Caliper ELSA Il ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 3651 Caliper Guides & Bush Repair Kit
° ° — o NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

= 1 11039 CALIPER PIN ©35/126 MM 1

2 11024 CALIPER OVAL PIN ?33-35/66 MM 1

3 11153 PIN BOLT @ M20 x 1.5/150 MM 1

4 10009 PIN BOOT 2

5 11470 ROUND BUSH @ 35 x39/30 MM 3

6 11108 BOLT @M10x1.25/20MM 1

OEMNO MCK1086/DAF: 1522185 7 11505 PIN CAP @45/ 28 MM 2

RENAULT: 5001858717

8 11519 RING @37x42/14 MM 2

9 11125 BOLT @ M16 x1.5/40 MM 4

10 11151 PIN BOLT @ M20 x 1.5/ 90 MM 1

11 11551 RING @35x43/2,5MM 2

DEEP NUMBER - 3312 Caliper Dust Boots Repair Kit
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 10009 PIN BOOT 2

OEMNO SJ4053

DEEP NUMBER - 3663 Caliper Guides & Bushing Repair Kit

LI '9.  pEm— NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION Qry
% | p— 1 11039 CALIPER PIN @35/126 MM 1
04 @o@ ﬂ 2 11024 CALIPER OVAL PIN @ 33-35/66 MM 1
& 3 11153 PIN BOLT @M20x15/150 MM 1
6’ @Q 4 10009 PIN BOOT 2
° o © g w 5 11470 ROUND BUSH @35x39/30MM 3
- e Te T 6 11108 BOLT @M10x125/20MM 1
OEM NO 7 11505 PIN CAP @ 45/ 28 MM 2
8 10008 TAPPET BOOT 2
9 11125 BOLT BMI6X15/40MM 4
10 11151 PIN BOLT BM20x15/90MM 1
1 11551 RING @35x43/25MM 2

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references



MERITOR TYPE

ELSA II... Series Caliper

DEEP NUMBER - 3310 Caliper Dust Boots Repair Kit
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 10008 CALIPER TAPPET BOOT SET 2

OEMNO 68324854PK10/MCK1139/
MAN: 81.50802.6024

DEEP NUMBER - 3655 Caliper Tappet Head Repair Kit
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 11307 CLIPS 2
2 11955 TAPPET 2
3 10008 TAPPET BOOT
OEMNO MCK1238/VOLVO: 3092264 /
85107718
DEEP NUMBER - 3311 Caliper Tappet Cover Kit
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 10008 TAPPET BOOT 2
2 10009 PIN BOOT 2

Caliper Guides & Bushing Repair Kit

- . ‘ NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
) 9 1 11470 ROUND BUSH @ 35 x39/30 MM 2
2 11459 OVAL BUSH @ 31-33 x42/30 MM 1
3 10009 PIN BOOT 2
4 11505 PIN CAP @ 45/28 MM 2
5 11519 RING @ 37 x42/14 MM 2
6 11042 CALIPER PIN @ 35/144 MM 1
7 11015 CALIPER PIN @31/84 MM 1
8 11147 PIN BOLT @ M18 x1.5/150 MM 1
9 11142 PIN BOLT @ M18 x1.5/90 MM 1
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MERITOR TYPE

Caliper

DEEP NUMBER - 3658

ELSA Il ... Series

Caliper Guides &Bushing Repair Kit

° . . NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 | S—
% ) ~ e 1 11470 ROUND BUSH @35 x39/30 MM 2
° / &o& 2 11459 OVAL BUSH ?31-33x42/30 MM 1
é o 0 3 10009 PIN BOOT 2
==
® $ 4 11505 PIN CAP @ 45/28 MM 2
° - 0 -
. » © gy 5 11108 BOLT PMI0X1.2520MM 1
= \= 6 11519 RING @ 37 x42/14 MM 2
OEMNO MCK1243 / MCK1140 / RENAULT: 7 11042 CALIPER PIN @ 35/144 MM 1
5001860 791
MAN: 81508026025 / VOLVO: 8 11015 CALIPER PIN ?31/84 MM 1
85107912
IVECO: 42555201 9 11147 PIN BOLT PMI8x15/150 MM 1
10 11142 PIN BOLT PMI8X15/90 MM 1
1 11125 BOLT PMI6X15/40MM 4
DEEP NUMBER - 3659 Caliper Dust Boots Repair Kit
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QrY
e 1 10008 TAPPET BOOT 2
2 10009 PIN BOOT 2
3 11657 CALIPER DUST COVER 1
4 11505 PIN CAP @ 45/28 MM 2
5 10018 RUBBER CAP 1
6 11125 BOLT PMI6X15/40MM 4
OEMNO MCK1244 /VOLVO: 85109892
RENAULT: 5001 858 718 /
5001 860 792

DEEP NUMBER - 3660

OEM NO

NR DEEP NR
1 10008
2 10009
3 11657
4 10018

Caliper Guides &Bushing Repair Kit

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
TAPPET BOOT 2
PIN BOOT 2
CALIPER DUST COVER 1
RUBBER CAP 1

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references



MERITOR TYPE

ELSA Il... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 3661

Caliper

Caliper Dust Boots & Caps Repair Kit

OEMNO MCK1253 / DAF: 884368

NR
1

()
e Moo D D 2

3 11502

DEEP NR

11118
10009

DESCRIPTION
BOLT
PIN BOOT
PIN CAP

DIMENSION
@ M14 x1.5/40 MM

@ 44/17 MM

QTY
4
2
2

OEMNO MCK1087

A owWwN

DEEP NR
11125
10009
11505
11108

DESCRIPTION
BOLT
PIN BOOT
PIN CAP
BOLT

DEEP NUMBER - 3662

Caliper Dust Boots & Caps Repair Kit

DIMENSION

@ M16 x1.5/40 MM

@ 45/28 MM

@ M10x 1.25/20 MM

QTY

4
2
2

DEEP NUMBER - 3663

OEMNO MCK1254

NR
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

DEEP NR
11470
10009
11502
11118
11037
11013
11145
11140
11517
11459

Caliper Guides &Bushing Repair Kit

DESCRIPTION
ROUND BUSH
PIN BOOT
PIN CAP
BOLT
CALIPER PIN
CALIPER PIN
PIN BOLT
PIN BOLT
RING
OVAL BUSH

DIMENSION
@ 35 x39/30 MM

@ 44/17 MM
@ M14 x1.5/40 MM
@35/117 MM
?31/78 MM
@ M18 x1.5/120 MM
@ M18x1.5/80 mm
@ 37 x40/11 MM
@ 31-33 x42/30 MM

QTY

www.deepcaliper.com ¢ info@deepcaliper.com




MERITOR TYPE

Caliper ELSA Il ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 3664 Caliper Guides &Bushing Repair Kit

NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QrY
1 11470 ROUND BUSH ©35x39/30MM 2
2 10009 PIN BOOT 2
3 11502 PIN CAP @ 44/17 MM 2
4 11118 BOLT @MI14x15/40MM 4
o © 5 11037 CALIPER PIN @35/117 MM 1
= e TeT 6 11013 CALIPER PIN 231/78 MM 1
OEMNO MCK1323 7 11145 PIN BOLT @M18x1.5/120MM 1
8 11140 PIN BOLT @M18x1.5/80mm 1
9 11517 RING @37x40/11TMM 2
10 11459 OVAL BUSH ?31-33x42/30MM 1

DEEP NUMBER - 3665 Caliper Guides &Bushing Repair Kit
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

1 11470 ROUND BUSH @ 35 x39/30 MM 2

2 11460 CALIPER PIN RUBBER BUSH ?31-32x42/45 MM 1

3 10009 PIN BOOT 2

4 11505 PIN CAP @ 45/28 MM 2

5 11519 RING @ 37 x42/14 MM 1

6 11042 CALIPER PIN @ 35/144 MM 1

OEMNO MCK1289 7 11015 CALIPER PIN ?31/84 MM 1

8 11147 PIN BOLT @M18x1.5/150 MM 1

9 11142 PIN BOLT @ M18 x1.5/90 MM 1

DEEP NUMBER - 11460 Caliper Rubber Bush Pin

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEM NO

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references



MERITOR TYPE

ELSA Il... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 11440

Caliper

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Repair Kit

OEM NO

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

DEEP NUMBER - 3668

Caliper Brake Lining Calibration Gear New Model

OEM NO

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

DEEP NUMBER - 3669

Caliper Brake Lining Calibration Gear Old Model

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
OEM NO
DEEP NUMBER - 3670 Caliper Piston Repair Kit
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 11458 RING @ 32x34/6.5 MM 2
2 11959 TAPPET 2
3 10008 TAPPET BOOT 2

OEMNO MCK1309 /RENAULT: 5001 186
6398 VOLVO: 85109891

www.deepcaliper.com ¢ info@deepcaliper.com




MERITOR TYPE

Caliper ELSA Il ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 3671 Caliper Calibration Mechanism Cap & Gasket
——— e, e s NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
»ﬁq 5 — Eﬁ_
) o‘. " i ‘ ’. 9180 (M8*1,25-45 mm)
= |

=

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 3672 Caliper Calibration Mechanism Kit

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

Caliper Calibration Mechanism Cap & Gasket

Pl i R NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEMNO 68324625

DEEP NUMBER - 3674 Caliper Calibration Mechanism Cap Gasket & Seals Repair Kit

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references



MERITOR TYPE

ELSA Il... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 11352

Caliper

Caliper Adjusting Gear Left

OEM NO

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

DEEP NUMBER - 11353

OEM NO

Caliper Adjusting Gear Right

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

DEEP NUMBER - 11354

Caliper Adjusting Gear Left-Short Lever

OEM NO

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

DEEP NUMBER - 11355

OEM NO

Caliper Adjusting Gear Right-Short Lever

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

www.deepcaliper.com ¢ info@deepcaliper.com




MERITOR TYPE

Caliper ELSA Il ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 11356 Caliper Adjusting Gear

&

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 3680 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Sealings
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
N 1 11554 GEAR BUSH 2
\ /
\ . ) ? ? 2 11663 SEAL 2
A~ - < 3 11664 TAPPET BOOT RING 2
= -5

A /)

= - &'

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 3681 Caliper Bearing Cap

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

1 11665 BEARING SADDLE 2

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 3682 Caliper Dust Cover

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

@ 1 11657 CALIPER DUST COVER 10

OEMNO 68323746PK10

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references




MERITOR TYPE

ELSA II... Series Caliper

DEEP NUMBER - 10010 Caliper Cover Gasket
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 10111 Caliper Cover Gasket
NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 3685 Caliper Cover Gasket & Seals Repair Kit
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

o °‘ ° 1 10008 TAPPET BOOT 2

. ‘ 2 10009 PIN BOOT 2

3 10112 PLASTIC RING 2

4 10010 GASKET 1

5 10113 PLASTIC RING 1

DEEP NUMBER - 3686 Caliper Lever

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 11386 CALIVER LEVER 1
2 11544 LEVER BEARING 2
3 11543 ROLLER BEARING 2

OEM NO

www.deepcaliper.com ¢ info@deepcaliper.com




MERITOR TYPE

Caliper ELSA Il ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 3687 Caliper Visual Pad Wear & Bolt Repair Kit
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 3688 CALIPER VISUAL INDICATOR 1
2 11125 BOLT PM16x1.5/40MM 4
165-60mm)
L
OEMNO MCK1240 / RENAULT: 5021 177 423
DEEP NUMBER - 3688 Caliper Visual Pad Wear Assembly
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
1 10114 VISUAL PAD WEAR ASSEMBLY 1
2 11262 SPRING 1

OEM NO

DEEP NUMBER - 3607 Caliper Half Bearing Repair Kit
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

11287 HALF BEARING 2

11544 LEVER BEARING 2

11543 ROLLER BEARING 2

OEMNO SJ4112/VOLVO: 3092329 /
DAF: 1522169

DEEP NUMBER - 3608 Caliper Bearings

NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

1 11287 NEEDLE BEARING 2

OEM NO

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references




MERITOR TYPE

ELSA Il... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 3689

Caliper

Caliper Half Bearing Repair Kit

DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
11287 NEEDLE BEARING 2
11556 LEVER BEARING 2
11543 ROLLER BEARING 2
OEM NO
DEEP NUMBER - 11666 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit
NR  DEEPNR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEMNO MCK1264

DEEP NUMBER - 3690

Caliper Adjuster Dust Boot

90 90 @O0 @O0 @O

@O0 @O0 @O @O @O

OEMNO 68322655PK10

NR
1

DEEP NR
10018

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
RUBBER CAP 10

DEEP NUMBER - 11729

Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

OEMNO MCK1263

DEEP NR

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

www.deepcaliper.com ¢ info@deepcaliper.com




MERITOR TYPE

Caliper ELSA Il ... Series

DEEP NUMBER - 11730 Caliper Pad Retainer Repair Kit

M NR DEEP NR DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY

OEMNO MCK1174/MAN: 81.50822.0014
RENAULT: 5001 858 719 /
5001 866 486
DAF: 868303 / VOLVO: 85107958

OEM numbers names and logos just only used for references



	



